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.66**

학교공부

학업유능감

학업가치

친구관계

상호협조성

교사호감

교사친밀감

질서 규칙준수/

학교생활만족

학교친구

학교교사

학교적응

.68**

.80 **

.71**

.88
**

.66**

.53
**

.71**

.76**

.61**

.70**

학교생활

1.03**
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.61**학업유능감

학업가치

친구관계

상호협조성

교사호감

교사친밀감

질서 규칙준수/

학교생활만족

학교친구

학교교사

학교적응

.70**

.79 **

.72**

.87**

.66**

.54**

.69**

.84**

.60**

.72**

학교생활

1.02**

교사행동평가

학교성적

출결상황

징계유무

-.35**

-.24**

-.27**

-.11
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